CASTOR TOWNSHIP

STATE TAX

COUNTY TAX

CASTOR TOWNSHIP TAX
CASTOR TWP ROAD & BRIDGE

BLUFF SPECIAL ROAD DISTRICT
BLUFF SPECIAL JOHNSON GRASS
AMBULANCE DISTRICT

SHELTERED WORKSHOP

HEALTH CENTER

RICHLAND R-1 SCHOOL DISTRICT
DEXTER R-11 SCHOOL DISTRICT
BLOOMFIELD R-14 SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMMERCIAL PROP. SURCHARGE

DUCK CREEK TOWNSHIP

STATE TAX

COUNTY TAX

DUCK CREEK TOWNSHIP TAX
DUCK CREEK TWP ROAD & BRIDGE
DUDLEY SPECIAL ROAD DISTRICT
DUCK CREEK JOHNSON GRASS
DUDLEY SPECIAL JOHNSON GRASS
AMBULANCE DISTRICT
SHELTERED WORKSHOP

HEALTH CENTER

PUXICO R-8 SCHOOL DISTRICT
TWIN RIVERS R-10 SCHOOL
DEXTER R-11 SCHOOL DISTRICT
THREE RIVERS JUNIOR COLLEGE
COMMERCIAL PROP. SURCHARGE

ELK TOWNSHIP

STATE TAX

COUNTY TAX

ELK TOWNSHIP

ELK TWP. ROAD & BRIDGE
LAVALLE SPECIAL ROAD DISTRICT
AMBULANCE DISTRICT
SHELTERED WORKSHOP

HEALTH CENTER

NEW MADRID R-1 SCHOOL DISTRICT
RICHLAND R-1 SCHOOL DISTRICT
DEXTER R-11 SCHOOL DISTRICT
BERNIE R-13 SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMMERCIAL PROP. SURCHARGE

LIBERTY TOWNSHIP

STATE TAX

COUNTY TAX

LIBERTY TOWNSHIP

LIBERTY TOWNSHIP ROAD & BRIDGE
LIBERTY TOWNSHIP JOHNSON GRASS
AMBULANCE DISTRICT

SHELTERED WORKSHOP

HEALTH CENTER

RICHLAND R-1 SCHOOL DISTRICT
DEXTER R-11 SCHOOL DISTRICT
BERNIE R-13 SCHOOL DISTRICT
TWIN RIVERS R-10 SCHOOL DISTRICT
THREE RIVERS JUNIOR COLLEGE
COMMERCIAL PROP SURCHARGE

2015 TAX RATES

0.0300
0.0000
0.0727
0.5834

0.5534
0.0500
0.2044
0.0803
0.0997
4.3333
3.3800
3.0100
0.1200

0.0300
0.0000
0.1000
0.6166
0.6226
0.0381
0.0500
0.2044
0.0803
0.0997
3.5400
3.0171
3.3800
0.2352
0.1200

0.0300
0.0000
0.1000
0.8665
0.3389
0.2044
0.0803
0.0997
3.6851
4.3333
3.3800
3.2961
0.1200

0.0300
0.0000
0.0811
0.5063
0.0500
0.2044
0.0803
0.0997
4.3333
3.3800
3.2961
3.0171
0.2352
0.1200

NEW LISBON TOWNSHIP

STATE TAX

COUNTY TAX

NEW LISBON TOWNSHIP TAX

NEW LISBON TWP ROAD & BRIDGE
NEW LISBON JOHNSON GRASS
AMBULANCE DISTRICT

SHELTERED WORKSHOP

HEALTH CENTER

BELL CITY R-2 SCHOOL DISTRICT
ADVANCE R-4 SCHOOL DISTRICT
ZALMA R-5 SCHOOL DISTRICT
PUXICO R-8 SCHOOL DISTRICT
BLOOMFIELD R-14 SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMMERCIAL PROP. SURCHARGE

PIKE TOWNSHIP

STATE TAX

COUNTY TAX

PIKE TOWNSHIP TAX

PIKE TWP. ROAD & BRIDGE
CROWDER-ZETA SP. ROAD DISTRICT
PIKE TOWNSHIP JOHNSON GRASS
CROWDER-ZETA JOHNSON GRASS
AMBULANCE DISTRICT
SHELTERED WORKSHOP

HEALTH CENTER

BELL CITY R-2 SCHOOL DISTRICT
ADVANCE R-4 SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMMERCIAL PROP. SURCHARGE

RICHLAND TOWNSHIP

STATE TAX

COUNTY TAX

RICHLAND TOWNSHIP

RICHLAND TWP ROAD & BRIDGE
ESSEX SPECIAL ROAD DISTRICT
GRAY RIDGE SPECIAL ROAD DISTRICT
ESSEX SPECIAL JOHNSON GRASS
AMBULANCE DISTRICT

SHELTERED WORKSHOP

HEALTH CENTER

NEW MADRID R-1 SCHOOL DISTRICT
RICHLAND R-1 SCHOOL DISTRICT
BELL CITY R-2 SCHOOL DISTRICT
DEXTER R-11 SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMMERCIAL PROP. SURCHARGE

CITY OF ADVANCE

CITY OF BELL CITY

CITY OF BERNIE

CITY OF BLOOMFIELD
CITY OF DEXTER

CITY OF DUDLEY

CITY OF ESSEX

CITY OF PUXICO
VILLAGE OF PENERMON

AVERAGE SCHOOL LEVY

0.0300
0.0000
0.0866
0.6021
0.0498
0.2044
0.0803
0.0997
3.1500
3.5474
2.7500
3.5400
3.0100
0.1200

0.0300
0.0000
0.1000
0.2440
0.2981
0.0500
0.0484
0.2044
0.0803
0.0997
3.1500
3.5474
0.1200

0.0300
0.0000
0.0799
0.3500
0.5770
0.3125
0.0478
0.2044
0.0803
0.0997
3.6851
4.3333
3.1500
3.3800
0.1200

0.0000
0.7217
0.6393
1.1976
0.7159
0.6011
0.4135
1.0613
0.4845

3.3709



